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12 GAUGE 
GORDON ADAMS 1 
KATHERINE ADAMS 1 
WOODY ANDERSON 1 
HOWIE BAILEY 1 
DAVID M BAKER 1 
CHRIS BAKER 1 
JOHN L BARNES 1 
NATHAN BARRON 2 
SCOTT BARTON 1 
MARK A BEAUDOIN 1 
DREW BEELER 1 
ANDREW BENSON 1 
JACK BERNARDI 1 
VAN BOERNER 1 
JEFF BOND 2 
WAYBORN E BOWLING 1 
CAILE BRADHAM 1 
JOSEPH A BROW 1 
STUART L BROWN 1 
CHARLES J BURKARDT 1 
JACK CAMPBELL 1 
JOHN CASTILLO 1 
CLIFF J CHANDLER 1 
BRUCE CHRISTIAN 1 
MARGARET CLEMENT 1 
CHIP COSGROVE 1 
DONALD A CRAWFORD 1 
RICHARD W CURLETT 1 
RICK CURTIN 1 
GEORGE DE SANTO 1 
MICHAEL W DENNIS 1 
MICHAEL R DORE 5 
NOAH D DOVE 1 
GREGORY A DUDA 1 
SHAWN C DULOHERY 1 
WILLIAM A DUNKUM 1 
HUNTER EDMUNDS 1 
ROBERT ENNES 1 
MICHAEL F FERCHAW 1 
ERIC J FJELDE 1 
JASON FOSHEA 1 
RICHARD FUNK 2 
BEN GALLUP 1 
MARK D GAY 1 
DAN W GEBERS 1 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 1 
MIKE GLASBY 1 
BRAD GOODART 1 
ALYSSA M GORMISH 1 
GARRETT HACKMASTER 1 
BARRY C HALL 1 
DONNIE HARRIS 1 
ROBERT (BOB) HENDERSON 1 
WADE HOYT 1 
GREG HUFNAGEL 1 
DESSISLAV IVANOV 1 
MATTHEW JOE 1 

DAN JONES 1 
CLARENCE P JONES 1 
GARY L JUSTUS 1 
JOHN KAPRON 1 
THOMAS W KEEGAN 1 
MATHEW C KELLEY 1 
RANDY KING 1 
SCHUYLER LANDEFELD 1 
MIKE LASLEY 1 
GEORGE G LEHR 1 
MATTHEW J LENEHAN 1 
VAN LEWIS 2 
MICHAEL S LOHMAN 1 
STEVE M MANCINELLI 1 
ZACHARY MANN 1 
CHRIS MASLOWSKI 1 
REBECCA L MCCUMBER 1 
JEFFREY R MOECHER 1 
KEVIN MONTELEONE 1 
GORDON NOVAK 1 
LIBERT O'SULLIVAN 1 
LOUIS C OLSON 1 
CRAIG T PARSONS 1 
ROBERT C PAXTON 1 
DEBRA J PERRY 1 
JEFF PETTY 1 
JOSH POOLE 1 
RICK POTTER 1 
HARRY PROFFITT 2 
SHANE QUINN 1 
JAKE A RATCLIFFE 1 
MARK S REICHOW 1 
JAMES F REILLY 1 
ROBERT (BOB) RICK 1 
AUSTIN RIETH 1 
BRYAN E ROGERS 1 
BRAD D ROOPE 1 
LEON ROTHER 1 
GLEN L SAFFORD 1 
RICK SAGER 1 
MICHAEL E SCHMIDT 1 
CAMERON SCHUSTER 1 
LEE SEVERANCE 1 
LARRY A SEWARD 1 
CHAD E SIMS 1 
IAN SMINGLER 2 
JIMMY C SMITH 1 
DERICK G SMITH 1 
DONALD M SNYDER 1 
ROGER D SPANN 1 
BILL SPURLOCK 2 
EMILY STEINBAUGH 1 
JOHN STRATTOS 1 
PHILLIP STRELAU 1 
ARMOUR STRUNK 1 
JEFF SULLIVAN 1 
MACKINZEE SWETMAN 1 
JAMES T SYKES 1 
ALAN W TIBBS 1 

DENNIS TRICE 1 
FRED K TSCHANTZ 1 
MARK VAILLANCOURT 1 
GREG VAN BELOIS 1 
JOE VANCURA 1 
MIKE P VANDE NOORD 1 
ALESSANDRO R VITALE 2 
JOHN WACHTER 1 
AARON WALTON 1 
ANDRE J WILLIAMS 1 
KENNETH WILLIAMS 1 
ROBERT W ZEEK  JR 1 

 
20 GAUGE 
KATHERINE ADAMS 1 
JEFFREY SCOTT ALBERTSON 1 
BRIAN ANTTILA 1 
CLAY BALDWIN 1 
DAVID BALLERINI 1 
NATHAN BARRON 1 
CHRIS C BATES 1 
ROBERT H BIENKOWSKI 1 
BRIAN BIERWAGEN 1 
STEVE BOERBOON 1 
VAN BOERNER 1 
COREY D BOGART 1 
NATHAN BOYD 1 
MICHAEL D BOYD 1 
MICHAEL E BROWN 1 
CHARLES J BURKARDT 1 
JAMES W BUTLER 1 
BRANDON CADE 2 
JACK CAMPBELL 1 
WILLIE CLARK 1 
LYNN M COGDILL 1 
CHIP COSGROVE 2 
JIM COSTIN 1 
BRIAN L D'SOUZA 1 
GEORGE DE SANTO 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 1 
MICHAEL R DUROSKO 1 
WILLIAM K EDMUNDS 1 
HUNTER EDMUNDS 1 
ROBERT ENNES 1 
BILL T FISHER 1 
PAUL D FRIESEN 1 
WILLIAM H GARRETT 1 
MARK D GAY 1 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 1 
BRAD GOODART 1 
JOSHUA M GUESS 1 
GARRETT HACKMASTER 1 
JIM HART 1 
SAMUEL HEUSLER 1 
WINTERS E HOPE 1 
DESSISLAV IVANOV 1 
MIKE JONES 1 
DAN JONES 1 
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JOHN KAPRON 1 
THOMAS W KEEGAN 1 
CHARLIE LA POINTE 1 
KALEIGH M LAWSON 1 
GEORGE G LEHR 2 
VAN LEWIS 1 
JANICE LOHMAN 1 
TOM LONGOLUCCO 1 
MICHAEL T MCCANN 1 
ALLEN MCCANNON 1 
REBECCA L MCCUMBER 1 
JOHN J MELLO 1 
JOHN T MOEN 1 
KEVIN MONTELEONE 1 
MARK P MYERS 1 
PAUL NEWMAN 1 
JAMES NIERZWICK 1 
TIM W OLSON 1 
W C PARKS 1 
DONNIE PARKS 1 
CRAIG T PARSONS 2 
ROBERT C PAXTON 1 
CHARLES PEACOCK 1 
SAMUEL PERSI 1 
DIRK S PROFFER 1 
MARIO QUESNEL 1 
KENNETH N RAFF 1 
TOMMY REEDY 1 
BRYAN E ROGERS 1 
JERRY L RYAN 1 
DANNY SANDVIG 1 
JOSEPH N SANGUINETTI 1 
ROBERT S SCHIFFERDECKER 1 
MICHAEL E SCHMIDT 1 
JON SENZER 1 
VERNON P SHEDD 1 
IAN SMINGLER 1 
JIMMY C SMITH 1 
TIM SPENCER 1 
MICHAEL H STASIO 1 
PAUL STEMAC 1 
JEFF SULLIVAN 1 
MACKINZEE SWETMAN 1 
R CLAY SWETMAN 1 
ERIC TAMMEN 1 
LARRY TOKAR 1 
MATT TYRONE 1 
GLENN ULBRICH 1 
MARK VAILLANCOURT 1 
ALESSANDRO R VITALE 1 
WILLIAM J WAINSCOTT 1 
AARON WALTON 1 
CRAIG S WASSON 2 
BRAD WEST 1 
JAMES E WHETSTONE 1 
BILLY D WILLIAMS 1 
ANDRE J WILLIAMS 1 
JOHN ZEMA 1 

 
28 GAUGE 
KATHERINE ADAMS 1 
HOWIE BAILEY 1 
CLAY BALDWIN 1 
DAVID BALLERINI 1 
THOMAS J BANNON 1 
JAMES R BARNARD 1 
JOHN L BARNES 1 
NATHAN BARRON 1 
MARK A BEAUDOIN 1 
TROY  BEHRENS 2 
ROBERT H BIENKOWSKI 1 
VAN BOERNER 2 
WAYBORN E BOWLING 1 
NATHAN BOYD 1 
BRANDON CADE 2 
JACK CAMPBELL 1 
MICHAEL CERCE 1 
HOWARD CHIN 1 
OWEN CLARK 1 
WHITNEY B DAMRON 1 
ANDREW D ENGEL 1 
MIKE GALLOWAY 1 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 1 
DAMIAN GILES 1 
NICHOLAS GODFREY 1 
BRAD GOODART 2 
GARRETT HACKMASTER 1 
MIKE HAMMOND 1 
ADAM HART 1 
SAMUEL HEUSLER 1 
KODY HOTH 1 
LARRY D ISRAEL 1 
ETHAN KAUFMAN 1 
BRETT KEIGHTLEY 1 
MATHEW C KELLEY 1 
GERARD H KLINK 2 
GARY LEMMEL 1 
MATHEW T LITTLEFIELD 1 
AL MAGYAR 1 
GREGORY MAHALAK 1 
BILL MARBLE 1 
MARK S MCCARTHY 1 
JOSEPH A MEDLIN 1 
LAYNE B MERRITT 1 
TOMMY R MOORE 1 
BILL MYERS 1 
W C PARKS 1 
CRAIG T PARSONS 1 
TOM PAVLACK 1 
MICHAEL L PETERSON 1 
LINDSAY B PLESKO 1 
DIRK S PROFFER 1 
AUSTIN RIETH 1 
DAVID P RUOKOLAINEN 1 
MICHAEL E SCHMIDT 1 
DAVID SCOTT 1 

CHAD E SIMS 1 
DERICK G SMITH 1 
DONALD M SNYDER 1 
SHEAFFER STANFILL 1 
BILLY RAY SUGGS 1 
ROSS SZARENSKI 1 
DENNIS TRICE 1 
ANDRE J WILLIAMS 1 
STEVE WRIGHT 1 
ROBERT W ZEEK  JR 1 
JOHN ZEMA 1 

 
.410 BORE 
HUNTER EDMUNDS 1 
STEVE JOHNSTONE 1 
AL MAGYAR 1 
MICHAEL L PETERSON 1 
CHAD E SIMS 1 
MARK VAILLANCOURT 2 
JASON L WARD 1 

 
DOUBLES 
NICK BALLENTINE 1 
CHIP COSGROVE 1 
BRIAN L D'SOUZA 1 
BRENT R EDWARDS 1 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 1 
DAN JONES 1 
KEVIN MONTELEONE 1 
GORDON NOVAK 1 
MATT RITTMANN 1 
MARK VAILLANCOURT 1 
JACOB L YOUNG 1 
 
 


